ShowTouch 10”
Touch  Panel  In ter face
Model  SHOWTOUCH10
w w w. a l c o rn . c o m 6 4 8 8  B i n l o o p  D r ive   O r l a n d o,  F L   3 2 8 3 5    4 0 7  2 9 6  5 8 0 0
Adding an intuitive user interface to your attraction is easy
with our ShowTouch panel solutions and our WinScript Live
software tools.  This environment empowers you to create
elaborate screens with indicators, buttons, variables and
faders that integrate seamlessly with your show control
project.
The ShowTouch 10” panel is a rugged 10” embedded
platform with mounting options for walls, themed spaces,
and equipment racks, .  If  you need a different form factor,
we offer both 17” and 7” hardware solutions, as well as
ShowTouch apps for Windows, OS X, and iOS devices.
ShowTouch is the perfect way to enhance your V16X, V4X,
VCore, RidePlayer, or BinloopX with beautiful and functional
user/maintenance interfaces.
ShowTouch serves as a sleek user interface for Alcorn McBride Show Controllers, essential for
monitoring and controlling your attraction.
S H OW  C O N T R O L
FEATURES:
‣Easy to Use
‣Rugged Solid-State Design
‣Customizable
‣Simple Drag-and-Drop Panel Creation
‣Flexible Mounting Options
APPLICATIONS:
‣Theme Parks
‣Museums
‣Retail
w w w. a l c o rn . c o m
P R O D U C T  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
SYSTEM
Screen: 10" TFT-LCD
Resolution: 800x600
Control: 10/100 Base-T Ethernet
PHYSICAL
Power: 12VDC 5A Max (25W Max)
Size: 12.3”W x 9.4”H x 1.9”D (313mm x 240mm x 48.5mm)
Weight: 7.7lbs (3.5kg)
Environment: 0°C (32°F) to 50°C (122°F)
0-90% Relative Humidity
Mounting: RMST10 - Rack Mount Kit (6RU)
WMST10 - Wall Mount Kit
Compliance: CE, FCC Class B, VCCI
Specifications subject to change without notice.
S H OW  C O N T R O L
ShowTouch 10”
Touch  Panel  In ter face
Model  SHOWTOUCH10
6 4 8 8  B i n l o o p  D r ive   O r l a n d o,  F L   3 2 8 3 5    4 0 7  2 9 6  5 8 0 0